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Canton
Bégard

Titulaire Femme Titulaire Homme

22 Cotes d'Armor

Suppléante Femme

Suppléant Homme

Broons

Callac

Dinan

Sylvie Bénard-Labbé (PG)

Franck Brault

Agnés Verlingue

Michel Forget

Guingamp

Lamballe

Isabelle Pemartin

Jean Michel Viel

Isabelle Aubry

Yvonnick Boutier

Lannion

Lanvallay

Jocelyne Leclerc

Didier Dufour (ND)

Martine Lucas

Yannick Perrier
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Loudéac

=
o

Mur de Bretagne

[y
[y

Paimpol

Jeanne Rolland

Jacques Mangold

Inés Gonse (PG)

Yves Ballini (PG)

=
N

Perros-Guirec

Sylvie Bourbigot

Michel Perroche (PS)

Gwenn Ménez (UDB)

Patrick Cancoin

[y
w

Plaintel

=
H

Plancoét

[y
6,

Plélo

=
(<))

Plénée Jugon

[y
~N

Pléneuf Val André

[
00

Plérin

=
(-]

Plestin les Greves

N
o

Plestin Trigavou

Lisianne Rault

Alain Hughes

Christine Vaugrente

Philippe Stride

N
[y

Ploufragan

N
N

Plouha

Sonia Galerne

Noél Pierre

Patricia Beaudouin

Yann Jubeault

N
w

Rostrenen

N
D

Saint Brieuc 1

Blandine Claessens

Yannick Le Cam (PCF)

Marine Vandenbussche

Marc Boivin

N
(03}

Saint Brieuc 2

Cigdem Aktas (PCF)

Benoit Montagné (UDB)

Yvelyne Prual (PCF)

Ludovic Gouyette

N
)}

Trégueux

N
~N

Tréguier

ler tour

11,02

4,44

9,9

16,12
34,04

12,17

9,28

16,95
16,88



29 Finistere

N° Canton Suppléante Femme Suppléant Homme
1 Brestl

2 [Brest2 Maryvonne Cariou Alexandre lhomme Séverine Fusey Christophe Osswald
3 |Brest3 Gisele Kerdraon Christian Bucher M. Anne Cambon-Bonavita Yann Fanch Kernéis
4 |Brest4 Elisabeth Bourhis Ronan Pichon Michéle Fusey Josselin Paris

5 |Brest5 Monica Campo Pierre Guezennec Nathalie Chaline Henri Simon

6 |Briec

7 |Carhaix-Plouguer

8 |Concarneau Marie Andrée Clovis Stéphane Angibeaud Lucienne Grounon Philippe Laporte
9 |Crozon

10 Douarnenez Paule Maiche Jean Cathala Nicole Le Gall Frangois Frattini
11 |Fouesnant Astrid Gaugain Vincent Esnault Elise Lecoq Jean Paul Le Pohon
12 |Guipavas Aude Burger Serge Borvon Marie Quétier Jean Pierre Kervella
13 |Landerneau Annie Collic Christophe Winckler Michéle Borvon Thomin Goulven
14 Landivisiau

15 |Lesneven Christelle Thomas Erwan Chapelain Héléne Jacopin Laurent Grossy
16 |Moélan sur Mer Christine Tréguier Fabien Morandeau Isabelle Mangeot Jérome Owen
17 Morlaix Maryvonne Breton Michel Le Saint Sarah Noll Josselin Boireau
18 |Plabennec Nadine Kassis Olwen Denez Magali Deval Didier Chrétien
19 Plonéour Lanvern Elisabeth Hascoét Patrick Boulet Frangoise Dorval Bernard Martin
20 |Plouigneau Christine Prigent Thierry Desmarres Madeleine Nédélec Frédéric Fauré
21 Pont de Buis

22 Pont L'Abbé Janick Moriceau Dominique Jolfre Jacqueline Stephan (PG) Vianney Bonnel
23 Quimper1 Emmanuelle Werner Jean Pierre Bigorgne Martine Pivard Bertrand Delpuech
24 Quimper 2 Martine Petit Pascal Le Guennec Christine Salabert Marcel Burel

25 Quimperlé

26 |Rosporden

27 Saint Pol de Léon

28 Saint Renan

ler tour

7,98
7,6
8,2

8,91

7,26

6,13
9,08
6,92
9,98

9,29
7,95
10,12
8,15
8,36
8,08

7,71
9,71
8,41



35 llle et Vilaine

N° Canton Suppléante Femme Suppléant Homme

1 |Antrain Amande Gat Christophe Dumilieu Laurence Rousset Gérard Caillou

2 Bain de Bretagne Virginie Rousseau Arnaud Gadbin Laure Prima Phillippe Goarnisson
Soutien EELV a la liste AVEC ( association citoyenne locale )

3 |Betton Soazig Rouillard Patrick Anne Annie Bégot Gilles Nicolas

4 |Bruz

5 |Chateaugiron Linda Marques Benoit Foucher Chantal Allain Eric Fresnay

6 |Combourg

7 |Dol de Bretagne Solenn Hallou (PCF) Gaél Turbé Reine Thoré (PCF) Cyril Leudiére

8 |Fougeéres 1

9 |Fougeéres 2

10 |La Guerche de Bretagne

11 |Guichen Martine Prioul Thierry Edet Anne Chéradame Patrick Hardy

12 |Janzé

13 |Liffré Cathie Bertin Alain Dubois Marie Pierre Brouxel Christian Guillard

14 |Melesse

15 |Montauban de Bretagne

16 |Montfort sur Meu Sarah Le Goff Loic Berthelot (UDB) Estelle Guilmain Yves Sauvage

17 Redon Claire Desmarres Pascal Hairault Sandrine Barbeau Jean Mauvoisin

18 |Rennes 1 (Nord) Martine Foubert Xavier Baron Brigitte Jean Christophe Lebreton

19 |Rennes 2 (Est) Anne Caillet Michel Chauviere Catherine Deunf Christophe Daniel

20 Rennes 3 (Sud-Est) Samira Jebli Abderrafik Charkaoui Maéliss Feugueur Jean Luc Valentin

21 Rennes 4 (Centre) Lucile Koch-Schlund Didier Chapellon Laurence Horrault P. Bodeau-Livinec

22 Rennes 5 (Sud Ouest) Catherine Pigré Dan Jensen (ENS) Marianne Coudroy (ENS) Daniel Salmon

23 Rennes 6 ( Nord-Oue Oriane Pigache Martin Siloret Yvette Rayssiguier Jean Peuzin

24 |Le Rheu Katell Auffret-Cormier Florian Pinel Loic Le Hir Régine Ferron

25 Saint Malo 1 (Nord) Michéle Le Tallec Joél Hamel Stéphane Perrin (PRG) Laurence Penvern (PS)

26 Saint Malo 2 (sud)

N
~N

Vitré

Anne Marie Déan

Alain Tortelier

Jocelyne Hangouét

Pierrick Esnault

ler tour
10,16
12,3

12,49

11,11

9,82

10,38

12,6

14,25
9,15

12,77
14,26
9,38

15,53
15,57
12,09
13,94
27,25

9,73



56 Morbihan

N° Canton Suppléante Femme Suppléant Homme
1 |Auray Anne Le Gall Laurent Dubois Anne Marie Tortellier Olivier Pascal

2 |Gourin

3 |Grand Champ

4 Guer

5 |Guidel

6 |Hennebont

7 |Lanester Pascale Audouin Olivier le Maur (LNC) Myriam Coché (LNC) Maurice Péron

8 |Lorient1 Agathe Kermagoret Stéphane Bigata Claire Duval Paul Cornic

9 |Lorient 2 Claire Herlic Damien Girard Amélie Lemoulinier Philippe Ladame
10 |Moréac

11 |Muzillac Virgine Valence Mohamed Diaounet Frangoise Menin Jean Pierre Rommens
12 |Ploemeur Régine Le Jeune Michel Le Mestralan (PCF) Daniéle Bigouin (FG) Thierry Le Floch
13 Ploérmel

14 |Pluvigner

15 Pontivy

16 |Questemberg

17 |Quiberon

18 |Séné

19 |Vannes 1 Cécile Franchet Marc Le Gal (PS) Bérengere Delion-Le Gars | Alexandre Guilpain (PRG)
20 Vannes 2 Dominique Pirio Loic Le Trionnaire (PS) Laurence Vitrac Claude Legoff
21 Vannes 3 Annaick Dubos-Olivier Thierry Eveno (PS) Florence Nicolas Marc Lécuyer

ler tour
6,5

19,2
6,58
7,03

11,73
8,75

26
30,12
35,46
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